Te
ch
n
ic
al
 D
at
a
S
h
e
e
t
ADVANTAGES
u  Designed to secure insulation, coverboards, base sheets
metal or wood to structural concrete decks
u   S-shaped design at the working end creates an
expansion mechanism for excellent holding power
u Vibration-resistant anchor
u Epoxy coated for enhanced corrosion resistance
u  Pre-formed anchor for faster installation
PART #
PART LENGTH   HEAD DIAMETER PACKAGING QTY/
PALLETInches MM Inches MM QTY/Bucket Weight (lb)
TS250-1250 1 1/4 31.8 .50 12.7 500 11.0 30,000
TS250-1500 1 1/2 38.1 .50 12.7 500 12.5 30,000
TS250-2000 2 50.8 .50 12.7 500 16.5 30,000
TS250-2500 2 1/2 63.5 .50 12.7 500 20.0 30,000
TS250-3000 3 76.2 .50 12.7 500 23.5 60,000
TS250-3500 3 1/2 88.9 .50 12.7 500 27.0 40,000
TS250-4000 4 101.6 .50 12.7 500 30.5 30,000
TS250-4500 4 1/2 114.3 .50 12.7 500 34.0 30,000
TS250-5000 5 127.0 .50 12.7 500 37.5 30,000
TS250-5500 5 1/2 139.7 .50 12.7 500 41.0 30,000
TS250-6000 6 152.4 .50 12.7 250 23.0 15,000
TS250-6500 6 1/2 165.1 .45 11.4 250 24.5 15,000
TS250-7000 7 177.8 .45 11.4 250 26.5 15,000
TS250-7500 7 1/2 190.5 .45 11.4 250 28.0 15,000
TS250-8000 8 203.2 .45 11.4 250 30.0 15,000
TS250-9000 9 228.6 .45 11.4 250 33.5 15,000
TS250-10000 10 254.0 .45 11.4 250 37.0 15,000
TS250-11000 11 279.4 .45 11.4 100 16.0 6,000
TS250-12000 12 304.8 .45 11.4 100 17.5 6,000
TS250-13000 13 330.2 .45 11.4 100 19.0 3,000
TS250-14000 14 355.6 .45 11.4 100 20.5 3,000
TS250-15000 15 381.0 .45 11.4 100 22.0 3,000
TS250-16000 16 406.4 .45 11.4 100 23.0 3,000
PRODUCT PACKAGING
PROPERTY VALUE
Material AISI 1038 Carbon Steel
Coating Epoxy E-Coat